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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

.J.SUK

.J. SUK-MELLIES
. SUK

.ENSING

. SCHUURMAN

. HOVING

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
G. RORIJE

E. BEIJERING
J.H. MEIJER

KYAN ENSING
PIETER BARELS

J. LANTING

J.H. KONING

R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN
H. HULSHOF

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
W. DE WIT

A. KLOK

T. WITHAAR

K. KUIPERS
STEPHANIE OTTENS
H HASPER

H. WEITERING

J. HEIKENS

uarroOouomug

Naam

G.ENSING

L. SCHUURMAN
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
.J. SUK-MELLIES
. SCHUURMAN
.ENSING

SUK

.J. SUK-MELLIES
SUK

SUK
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Totpnt

4782.
4751.
4674.
4673.
4477 .
4282.
4106.
3510.
3484.
3438.
3392.
3352.
3303.
3206.
3121.
2685.
2657.
2538.
1836.
1813.
1636.
1604.
1402.
780.

342.
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2-8068343
2-8069372
2-4785937
2-4785685
2-8069397
2-8068350
2-4785970
2-4790722
2-4785993
2-4785975
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

G.ENSING

J. SUK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
L. SCHUURMAN

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
PIETER BARELS
J.J.SUK

J.H. KONING

H. HULSHOF

KYAN ENSING

E. BEIJERING

W. DE WIT

A. KLOK

J. LANTING

J.H. MEIJER

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

H HASPER

G. RORIJE

R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN

Punten
4395.5

4216.
3954.
3709.
3495.
3346.
3306.
3290.
3279.
3263.
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Totpnt

4174.
4141.
3817.
3222.
3187.
2608.
2564.
2205.
2150.
1924.
1724.
1715.
1629.
1427.

840.

718.

647.

582.

532.
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